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E COPY RECAP FOR - 417600 NEWTON CENTRAL APPR DIST
ORIGINAL TAPE NUMBER -

NEWTON CENTRAL APPR DIST
NEWTON COUNTY

NEWTON CO LATERAL ROAD
NEWTON CITY

NEWTON ISD

DEWEYVILLE ISD

BURKEVILLE ISD

KIRBYVILLE ISD (NEWTON CO)
BROOKELAND ISD (NEWTON CO)
FIRE DIST #1

FIRE DIST #2

FIRE DIST #3

FIRE DIST #4

FIRE DIST #5

NEWTON CENTRAL APPR DIST
NEWTON COUNTY

NEWTON CO LATERAL ROAD
NEWTON CITY

NEWTON ISD

DEWEYVILLE ISD

BURKEVILLE ISD

KIRBYVILLE ISD (NEWTON CO)
BROOKELAND ISD (NEWTON CO)
FIRE DIST #1

FIRE DIST #2

FIRE DIST #3

FIRE DIST #4

FIRE DIST #5

4,232 = TOTAL RECORDS ON TAPE

*%* VALUE LIMITATION AGREEMENT

ITEMS

4,220
4,220
4,220
11
920
1,682
1,580
27

14
327
753
1,541
41
565

ITEMS

4,220
4,220
4,220
11
920
1,682
1,580
27

14
327
753
1,541
41
565

GROSS VALUE

870,831,590
870,831,590
870,831,590
3,413,620
123,539,450
696,295,740
47,161,870
3,513,540
321,000
666,752,860
122,366,320
36,739,080
11,010,520
3,834,030

- TAPE VOLUME:

ABATEMENT

O OO OO0 OO OO0 OO oo o

PROTEST < $500 MIN/INT

[N eNeNeoR-NeNeEoN-E-NeN-N-X=}

106,198
106,198
106,198
0
30,752
21,516
60,240
0

0
22,306
20,480
60,672
252
17,940

FREEPORT

[=-NeNeNeN-N-N-X-R-N-iNoiNoiNe]

<$2500 INC/PPP

6,070
6,070
6,070
940
4,900
4,260
2,570
2,370
440
3,530
3,260
2,570
0
2,370

*NON

EXMPT/TRANS

63,027,340
63,027,340
63,027,340
2,643,330
2,643,730
60,378,050
5,560

0

0
60,375,600
400

5,560

0

2,450

TOTAL VALUE

714,980,652
714,980,652
714,980,652
769,350
120,582,788
543,457,864
47,093,500
3,511,170
320,560
513,917,374
122,064,900
36,670,278
11,010,268
3,811,270

/UNPACKED

TCEQ VALUE

92,711,330
92,711,330
92,711,330
0

277,280
92,434,050
0

0

0
92,434,050
277,280

0

0

0

VLA LOSS

[N NeNeX-NeNeNo =N NN N X=}

UNKNOWN VAL

O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO oo o

CIR BRKR

12,323,092
12,323,092
12,323,092
0
4,186,665
2,038,364
6,098,063
0

0

192,756
3,202,801
6,076,605
21,458
384,968

7/16/2024
-MNBL103F-

NET VALUE

702,657,560
702,657,560
702,657,560
769,350
116,396,123
541,419,500
40,995,437
3,511,170
320,560
513,724,618
118,862,099
30,593,673
10,988,810
3,426,302



